Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 2

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 2
Ordering Information  (Example: LPX-22-CPM-ST)
Series/Size CCT/Power Configuration Options
LPX-141  = 1' x 4' CPM = Color Switchable (3500K/4000K/5000K) and Power Switchable ST = DLC Standard BB = Battery Backup
LPX-221  = 2' x 2'
LPX-241  = 2' x 4'
Notes
1 Panels are packaged in quantity of two (2pcs/carton)
Dimensions
23.8˝
1.4˝
1.1˝
47.8˝
23.8˝
1.4˝
1.1˝
23.8˝
11.8˝
1.4˝
1.1˝
47.8˝
LPX-22-CPM
LPX-14-CPM
LPX-24-CPM
10800457 Rev 1
Performance
Model Input Voltage Lumens Wattage CCT Efficacy CRI DLC
LPX-14-CPM 120-277V 2,200-3,300-4,400lm 20W-30W-40W 3500K-4000K-5000K 110LPW ≥80 1x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior
Commercial Spaces
LPX-22-CPM 120-277V 2,200-3,300-4,400lm 20W-30W-40W 3500K-4000K-5000K 110LPW ≥80
2x2 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior
Commercial Spaces, Low-Bay Luminaires for
Commercial and Industrial Buildings
LPX-24-CPM 120-277V 3,300-4,400-5,500lm 30W-40W-50W 3500K-4000K-5000K 110LPW ≥80
2x4 Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior
Commercial Spaces, Low-Bay Luminaires for
Commercial and Industrial Buildings
ULTIMATE PERFORMANCE. UNPARALLELED VALUE.